

14.01.2026

Present : Sh. S.S, Rajore and Sh. J.S. Rajore, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff submits that there is stay of Hon'ble Delhi High Court on the proceedings of this case. NDOH before Hon'ble Delhi High Court is 10.02.2026.

Put up on **25.03.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/14.01.2026