

EX 805/19
SURESH CHAND AGGARWAL
Vs.
HARI OM GUPTA

03.06.2026

IA No. 1/2026

Present : Ld. proxy counsel for the JD.

An application seeking withdrawal / return of the expired demand draft filed on behalf of the JD. The same is taken on record.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. **04.07.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.06.2026